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FBG Forssa Viikkokisat 2021
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- Jokioinen
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KLO 20!!
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viikkokisat
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FBG
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6/2021 -
Hunnari

FBG
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SIIRRETTY
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FBG
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viikkokisat
9/2021 -
Jokioinen

Sum

 Metrix rating
890+

         

1 Sami Vesterinen 62 55 58 54 55 56 56 67 53 516

2 Santtu Pietilä 60 52 55 54 51 58 57 51 438

3 Eetu Nyman 60 54 60 57 54 51 61 54 451

4 Miika Kulmala 58 59 60 54 57 57 59 53 457

5 Timo Savirinne 64 55 57 54 57 62 60 54 463

6 Miikka Rantanen 54 66 58 62 55 59 60 58 472

7 Jarkko Lindholm 60 60 52 59 65 51 62 64 473

8 Arttu Korteniemi 67 62 59 58 60 57 61 58 482

9 Joonas Salo 66 68 58 68 65 57 63 57 502

10 Jari Perälä 55 56 58 59 62 56 52 398

11 Tero Tenhunen 63 58 61 58 60 62 51 413

12 Pekka Väre 64 59 53 60 58 62 61 417

13 Aapo Karhi 50 52 61 58 57 56 334

14 Ville Tuki 63 57 59 59 53 57 348

15 Miika Laaksonen 57 61 54 67 58 54 351

16 Atte Kolis 54 52 61 54 51 272

17 Roope Koivisto 62 54 56 57 58 287

18 roni vehmas 58 60 56 59 60 293

19 Jani Lehtinen 62 54 67 66 57 306

20 Eetu Jansson 57 56 52 50 215

21 Antti Touru 55 52 107

22 Pekka Hyvönen 57 52 109

23 Marcus Stenholm 57 55 112

24 Mikko Salo 60 56 116

25 Joel Lehtonen 64 59 123

26 Ilari Patamaa 71 61 132

27 Jesper Hirvonen 54 54

28 Juha Pohjalainen 55 55

28 Robert Andersson 55 55

30 Ville Nummila 56 56

31 Paavo Pengermä 57 57

32 Aku Korhonen 56 56

33 Samuli Saksi 57 57

34 Teemu Stigell 58 58

35 Tommi Numminen 59 59

36 Vesa Hyytiäinen 58 58

37 Mikko Santanen 60 60

37 Joni Jäppinen 60 60
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37 Juuso Merilahti 60 60

40 Joonas Uimonen 61 61

41 Aati Ojala 62 62

42 Timo Kotilainen 63 63

42 Mikko Koivula 63 63

44 Jani Paavilainen 65 65

 Metrix rating
830-889

         

1 Santtu Pietilä 60 52 55 54 51 58 57 51 438

2 Miikka Rantanen 54 66 58 62 55 59 60 58 472

3 Jarkko Lindholm 60 60 52 59 65 51 62 64 473

4 Arttu Korteniemi 67 62 59 58 60 57 61 58 482

5 Joonas Salo 66 68 58 68 65 57 63 57 502

6 Tuomas Lahtinen 77 66 68 59 73 55 68 58 524

7 Tero Tenhunen 63 58 61 58 60 62 51 413

8 Pekka Väre 64 59 53 60 58 62 61 417

9 Ari Salminen 65 65 54 59 65 60 57 425

10 Niklas Allen 62 61 62 71 56 71 55 438

11 Jari Ratamaa 72 65 64 62 61 62 60 446

12 Justus Mäkeläinen 68 63 66 77 61 83 67 485

13 Miika Laaksonen 57 61 54 67 58 54 351

14 Manu Hakala 64 53 61 60 60 57 355

15 Jere Tuominen 56 66 62 58 54 61 357

16 Jussi Mänki 67 64 60 62 59 57 369

17 Jarno Hakala 63 60 67 60 63 61 374

18 Janne Mikkonen 68 56 61 66 69 65 385

19 Roope Koivisto 62 54 56 57 58 287

20 Ville Sorsa 55 57 60 61 57 290

21 roni vehmas 58 60 56 59 60 293

22 Mikko Ollikainen 61 65 68 62 66 322

23 Mika Rantala 77 61 57 63 68 326

24 Lauri Grönroos 61 67 59 55 242

25 Aleksi Nordman 61 59 65 69 254

26 Veikka Lähteenkorva 74 58 53 185

27 Ernesti Kemppainen 73 62 66 201

28 Mikko Salo 60 56 116

29 Aleksi Tuomola 56 63 119

30 Niko Hurtig 63 58 121

31 Kimmo Lilja 58 66 124

32 Matti Auvinen 63 65 128

33 Jukka Simola 73 64 137

34 Leevi Pärssinen 73 67 140
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35 Kasper Honkala 51 51

36 Jens Korkatti 52 52

37 Joona Puisto 54 54

38 Eero Kanasuo 53 53

39 Jani Timonen 57 57

40 Joel Mikkola 59 59

40 Pekko Jokinen 59 59

42 Joni Numminen 60 60

42 Arsi Virta 60 60

44 Joona Paija 62 62

45 Robin Ruus 64 64

45 jussi-ville virtanen 64 64

 Metrix rating 829-          

1 Eetu Nyman 60 54 60 57 54 51 61 54 451

2 Miikka Rantanen 54 66 58 62 55 59 60 58 472

3 Arttu Korteniemi 67 62 59 58 60 57 61 58 482

4 Ilari Tasanen 71 61 65 55 68 73 63 60 516

5 Justus Mäkeläinen 68 63 66 77 61 83 67 485

6 Ville Tuki 63 57 59 59 53 57 348

7 Jarno Hakala 63 60 67 60 63 61 374

8 Samu Salo 66 74 72 69 85 64 430

9 roni vehmas 58 60 56 59 60 293

10 Mikko Ollikainen 61 65 68 62 66 322

11 Jesse Salminen 63 57 69 73 67 329

12 Lauri Levomäki 75 68 76 81 64 364

13 Jani Merkkiniemi 67 62 61 67 257

14 Jan Fjellström 66 69 61 68 264

15 Mika Tuomisto 67 66 69 64 266

16 Joona Leskinen 70 65 67 63 265

17 Mika Laine 69 66 66 70 271

18 Markus Sillsten 70 70 68 69 277

19 Aki Mononen 65 61 57 183

20 Veikka Lähteenkorva 74 58 53 185

21 Juho Ruostejoki 66 68 55 189

22 Joonas Koskela 65 61 64 190

23 Ernesti Kemppainen 73 62 66 201

24 Arri Priimägi 61 70 71 202

25 Jouni Helminen 78 72 73 223

26 Veeti Kauti 63 55 118

27 Aleksi Tuomola 56 63 119

28 Tuomas Raistakka 62 64 126

29 Jukka Simola 73 64 137
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30 Kirsi Lindholm 68 72 140

31 Elina Tenhunen 86 76 162

32 Teppo Väisänen 50 50

33 Niklas Tuusa 60 60

34 Sebastian Ampuja 62 62

35 jari taskinen 63 63

35 Santeri Reunanen 63 63

37 Juho Suontausta 64 64

38 Mikko Into 65 65

39 Juha Halminen 68 68

40 Veli-Matti Eskelinen 69 69

41 Sonja Rantanen 70 70

42 aatos koivula 71 71

43 Emma Jaakkola 72 72

44 Kristiina Viitamäki 74 74

44 Tapani Simola 74 74

46 Nina Peltomäki 77 77

47 Anton Ahonen 79 79

48 Sander Kallio 81 81

49 Timo Forsell 38 DNF

 Juniorit U13 (08
syntyneet ja
nuoremmat)

         

1 Aatu Seppänen 73 66 72 76 75 67 67 59 555

2 veeti seppänen 82 78 84 69 81 82 70 69 615

3 eemil rämö 72 65 68 72 72 79 130 66 624

4 Mikko Takala 68 61 59 56 63 55 58 420

5 Rasmus Nummi 56 66 61 58 68 60 66 435

6 Jaromir Ylikoski 84 63 71 74 79 71 76 518

7 Elmo Ikonen 60 56 61 55 54 286

8 Veikka Kallionpää 61 66 51 62 51 291

9 Aaro Rinne 61 61 62 61 63 308

10 Miro Vihreäsaari 74 64 77 80 69 364

11 Lauri Grönroos 61 67 59 55 242

12 Tommi Tukia 65 65 63 67 260

13 Axil Tuomola 74 63 63 65 265

14 Samuel Suoniemi 77 66 67 63 273

15 Aatu Mäkinen 74 65 64 77 280

15 Jerry Rantala 68 65 68 79 280

17 Veeti huuhanmäki 42 78 78 77 275

18 Aaro Lomakka 60 52 59 171

19 Miika Kinos 73 66 61 200
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20 Miko Kujala 67 62 72 201

21 Jesse Liski 72 66 74 212

22 Nooa Lahti 61 57 118

23 Tuukka Raistakka 62 58 120

24 Roope Lepistö 62 62 124

25 Elias Kemppi 62 64 126

26 Aaro Virtanen 68 68 136

27 Jolle Mäkeläinen 66 74 140

28 MICO Saari 82 75 157

29 Niklas Ahonen 97 88 185

30 Justus Sakkinen 61 61

31 Otso Poutala 63 63

32 Eemeli Merkkkniemi 62 62

33 Joonas Nummi 64 64

34 Iivo Heikkilä 65 65

35 Vili Seppä 68 68

36 Elias Hovi 69 69

37 Kape R 71 71

37 Konsta Sivula 71 71

39 Konsta Ranttila 72 72

39 Sulo Leinonen 72 72

41 Paavo A Heikkilä 75 75

42 Valtteri Kallioinen 76 76

43 Topi Liski 75 75

44 Jonne Jokinen 80 80

45 Jimi Impola 82 82

46 Joona Into 84 84

47 Vertti Koskelo 88 88

48 Eino Korpela 89 89

49 Miro Koski 96 96

 Juniorit U18
(03-07 syntyneet)

         

1 Aatu Seppänen 73 66 72 76 75 67 67 59 555

2 eemil rämö 72 65 68 72 72 79 130 66 624

3 Mikko Takala 68 61 59 56 63 55 58 420

4 Rasmus Nummi 56 66 61 58 68 60 66 435

5 Niklas Allen 62 61 62 71 56 71 55 438

6 Justus Mäkeläinen 68 63 66 77 61 83 67 485

7 Jaromir Ylikoski 84 63 71 74 79 71 76 518

8 Elmo Ikonen 60 56 61 55 54 286

9 Veikka Kallionpää 61 66 51 62 51 291

10 Ville Nieminen 62 67 65 65 62 321
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11 Lauri Levomäki 75 68 76 81 64 364

11 Miro Vihreäsaari 74 64 77 80 69 364

13 Lauri Grönroos 61 67 59 55 242

14 Tommi Tukia 65 65 63 67 260

15 Joona Leskinen 70 65 67 63 265

16 Santtu Mäkinen 73 65 74 68 280

17 Valtteri Nurmisto 62 80 74 83 299

18 Onni Kuula 55 57 56 168

19 Aaro Lomakka 60 52 59 171

20 Miika Kinos 73 66 61 200

21 Jesse Liski 72 66 74 212

22 Santeri Koivula 68 65 126 259

23 Vili Pulakka 56 57 113

24 Nooa Lahti 61 57 118

25 Roope Lepistö 62 62 124

26 Tuomas Raistakka 62 64 126

27 Kalle Nieminen 70 62 132

27 eemeli hakala 66 66 132

29 Tapsa Tuovinen 72 67 139

30 Niko Hyppiä 78 62 140

31 nestori ahtola 70 69 139

32 Elmeri Siviranta 56 56

32 Nuutti Oksanen 56 56

34 Roope Heinonen 58 58

35 Sampsa Huovila 60 60

36 Juuso Salo 61 61

37 atte koukonen 68 68

38 Elias Onnela 77 77
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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